3 . 3 . 3 .

@ 12/13 strande » Schilksee » Pries/Friedrichsort » Wik » Hbf ¥ VS
Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Information zur Fahrt S

Linie 12 13 12 13 12 13 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 13
Strande ab| 04:24 04:54 05:15 Alle 30 07:15 07:45 Alle 30 18:45 19:24 22:24
Drachenbahn 04:27 04:57 05:18 Min. 07:18 07:48 Min. 18:48 19:27 22:27
Olympiazentrum 04:28 04:43 04:58 05:19 05:34 07:19 07:22 07:34 07:49 08:04 18:49 19:04 19:28 22:28
Schilksee, Kirche 04:29 04:44 04:59 05:20 05:35 07:20 07:23 07:35 07:50 08:05 18:50 19:05 19:29 22:29
Funkstellenweg 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:22 05:37 07:22 07:25 07:37 07:52 08:07 18:52 19:07 19:30 22:30
Schilksee Siid 04:31 04:46 05:01 05:23 05:38 07:23 07:26 07:38 07:53 08:08 18:53 19:08 19:31 22:31
Seekamp 04:32 04:47 05:02 05:24 05:39 07:24 07:27 07:39 07:54 08:09 18:54 19:09 19:32 22:32
Kreuzung Pries 04:34 04:49 05:04 05:26 05:41 07:26 07:29 07:41 07:56 08:11 18:56 19:11 19:34 22:34
Griiffkamp 04:35 04:50 05:05 05:27 05:42 07:27 07:30 07:42 07:57 08:12 18:57 19:12 19:35 22:35
ClaudiusstraBe 04:36 04:51 05:06 05:28 05:43 07:28 07:31 07:43 07:58 08:13 18:58 19:13 19:36 22:36
Brauner Berg 04:38 04:53 05:08 05:30 05:45 07:30 07:33 07:45 08:00 08:15 19:00 19:15 19:38 22:38
An der Schanze 04:39 04:54 05:09 05:31 05:46 07:31 07:34 07:46 08:01 08:16 19:01 19:16 19:39 22:39
Lindenauwerft 04:40 04:55 05:10 05:32 05:47 07:32 07:35 07:47 08:02 08:17 19:02 19:17 19:40 22:40
Prieser Strand 04:41 04:56 05:11 05:33 05:48 07:33 07:36 07:48 08:03 08:18 19:03 19:18 19:41 22:41
FehrsstraBe 04:42 04:57 05:12 05:35 05:50 07:35 07:38 07:50 08:05 08:20 19:05 19:20 19:42 22:42
Eiche 04:44 04:59 05:14 05:37 05:52 07:37 07:40 07:52 08:07 08:22 19:07 19:22 19:44 22:44
Brahmsweg 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:38 05:53 07:38 07:41 07:53 08:08 08:23 19:08 19:23 19:45 22:45
Hohenleuchte 04:46 05:01 05:16 05:39 05:54 07:39 07:42 07:54 08:09 08:24 19:09 19:24 19:46 Alle 22:46
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz  |04:51 05:06 05:21 05:44 05:59 Alle 07:44 07:47 07:59 08:14 08:29 Alle 19:14 19:29 19:51 30 22:51
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 04:52 05:07 05:22 05:45 06:00 15 07:45 07:48 08:00 08:15 08:30 15 19:15 19:30 19:52 Min. 22:52
ImmelmannstraBe 04:54 05:09 05:24 05:47 06:02 Min. 07:47 07:50 08:02 08:17 08:32 Min. 19:17 19:32 19:54 22:54
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium | | | | | | 07:55 | | | | | | |
SchleusenstraBe 04:57 05:12 05:27 05:50 06:05 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 19:20 19:35 19:57 22:57
KnorrstraBe 04:58 05:13 05:28 05:52 06:07 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 19:22 19:37 19:58 22:58
Elendsredder 04:59 05:14 05:29 05:53 06:08 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 19:23 19:38 19:59 22:59
Schulredder 05:00 05:15 05:30 05:54 06:09 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 19:24 19:39 20:00 23:00
HanssenstrafBe 05:01 05:16 05:31 05:55 06:10 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 19:25 19:40 20:01 23:01
Belvedere 05:02 05:17 05:32 05:57 06:12 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 19:27 19:42 20:02 23:02
HardenbergstraBe 05:03 05:18 05:33 05:58 06:13 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 19:28 19:43 20:03 23:03
Schauspielhaus 05:04 05:19 05:34 05:59 06:14 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 19:29 19:44 20:04 23:04
Ansgarkirche 05:06 05:21 05:36 06:01 06:16 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 19:31 19:46 20:06 23:06
SchauenburgerstraBe 05:07 05:22 05:37 06:02 06:17 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 19:32 19:47 20:07 23:07
Dreiecksplatz 05:08 05:23 05:38 06:03 06:18 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 19:33 19:48 20:08 23:08
Lorentzendamm 05:10 05:25 05:40 06:05 06:20 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 19:35 19:50 20:10 23:10
Martensdamm 05:11 05:26 05:41 06:06 06:21 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 19:36 19:51 20:11 23:11
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 05:13 05:28 05:43 06:09 06:24 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 19:39 19:54 20:13 23:13
Hauptbahnhof an| 05:15 05:30 05:45 06:11 06:26 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 19:41 19:56 20:15 23:15

Zeichenerklarung:
S: nur an Schultagen




@ 12/13 strande » Schilksee » Pries/Friedrichsort » Wik » Hbf ¥ VS

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Samstag
Information zur Fahrt

Linie 12 12 13 12 13 13 13 13
Strande ab] 04:54 07:54 08:15 18:45 19:24 22:24|04:24 22:24
Drachenbahn 04:57 07:57 08:18 18:48 19:27 22:27104:27 22:27
Olympiazentrum 04:58 07:58 08:19 18:49 19:28 22:28|04:28 22:28
Schilksee, Kirche 04:59 07:59 08:20 18:50 19:29 22:29104:29 22:29
Funkstellenweg 05:00 08:00 08:22 18:52 19:30 22:30|04:30 22:30
Schilksee Siid 05:01 08:01 08:23 18:53 19:31 22:31104:31 22:31
Seekamp 05:02 08:02 08:24 18:54 19:32 22:32104:32 22:32
Kreuzung Pries 05:04 08:04 08:26 18:56 19:34 22:34|04:34 22:34
Griiffkamp 05:05 08:05 08:27 18:57 19:35 22:35]04:35 22:35
ClaudiusstraBe 05:06 08:06 08:28 18:58 19:36 22:3604:36 22:36
Brauner Berg 05:08 08:08 08:30 19:00 19:38 22:3804:38 22:38
An der Schanze 05:09 08:09 08:31 19:01 19:39 22:3904:39 22:39
Lindenauwerft 05:10 08:10 08:32 19:02 19:40 22:40104:40 22:40
Prieser Strand 05:11 08:11 08:33 19:03 19:41 22:41104:41 22:41
FehrsstraBe 05:12 08:12 08:35 19:05 19:42 22:42104:42 22:42
Eiche 05:14 08:14 08:37 19:07 19:44 22:44104:44 22:44
Brahmsweg 05:15 Alle 08:15 08:38 Alle 19:08 19:45 Alle 22:45|04:45 Alle 22:45
Hohenleuchte 05:16 30 08:16 08:39 30 19:09 19:46 30 22:46|04:46 30 22:46
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz  [05:21 Min. 08:21 08:44 Min. 19:14 19:51 Min. 22:51|04:51 Min. 22:51
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 05:22 08:22 08:45 19:15 19:52 22:52104:52 22:52
ImmelmannstraBe 05:24 08:24 08:47 19:17 19:54 22:54104:54 22:54
SchleusenstraBBe 05:27 08:27 08:50 19:20 19:57 22:57104:57 22:57
KnorrstraBe 05:28 08:28 08:52 19:22 19:58 22:58104:58 22:58
Elendsredder 05:29 08:29 08:53 19:23 19:59 22:59|04:59 22:59
Schulredder 05:30 08:30 08:54 19:24 20:00 23:00/05:00 23:00
HanssenstraBe 05:31 08:31 08:55 19:25 20:01 23:01]05:01 23:01
Belvedere 05:32 08:32 08:57 19:27 20:02 23:02]05:02 23:02
HardenbergstraBe 05:33 08:33 08:58 19:28 20:03 23:03]05:03 23:03
Schauspielhaus 05:34 08:34 08:59 19:29 20:04 23:0405:04 23:04
Ansgarkirche 05:36 08:36 09:01 19:31 20:06 23:06|05:06 23:06
SchauenburgerstraBe 05:37 08:37 09:02 19:32 20:07 23:07]05:07 23:07
Dreiecksplatz 05:38 08:38 09:03 19:33 20:08 23:08]05:08 23:08
Lorentzendamm 05:40 08:40 09:05 19:35 20:10 23:10]05:10 23:10
Martensdamm 05:41 08:41 09:06 19:36 20:11 23:11]05:11 23:11
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 05:43 08:43 09:09 19:39 20:13 23:13]05:13 23:13
Hauptbahnhof an| 05:45 08:45 09:11 19:41 20:15 23:15|05:15 23:15




@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande

N

KVG

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Information zur Fahrt S S

Linie 13 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 13
Hauptbahnhof ab| 04:20 04:50 05:20 05:35 05:50 06:02 06:17 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 04:22 04:52 05:22 05:37 05:52 06:04 06:19 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34
Martensdamm 04:25 04:55 05:25 05:40 05:55 06:07 06:22 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37
Lorentzendamm 04:26 04:56 05:26 05:41 05:56 06:08 06:23 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38
Dreiecksplatz 04:28 04:58 05:28 05:43 05:58 06:10 06:25 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40
SchauenburgerstraBe 04:29 04:59 05:29 05:44 05:59 06:11 06:26 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41
Ansgarkirche 04:30 05:00 05:30 05:45 06:00 06:12 06:27 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42
Schauspielhaus 04:32 05:02 05:32 05:47 06:02 06:14 06:29 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44
HardenbergstraBe 04:33 05:03 05:33 05:48 06:03 06:15 06:30 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45
Belvedere 04:34 05:04 05:34 05:49 06:04 06:16 06:31 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46
HanssenstrafBe 04:35 05:05 05:35 05:50 06:05 06:18 06:33 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48
Schulredder 04:36 05:06 05:36 05:51 06:06 06:19 06:34 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium | | | | | | | | | | | | | 13:32 |
Elendsredder 04:37 05:07 05:37 05:52 06:07 06:20 06:35 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:37 13:50
KnorrstraBe 04:38 05:08 05:38 05:53 06:08 06:21 06:36 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:38 13:51
Diivelsbeker Weg | | | | | | | | 12:30 | | | | | | |
SchleusenstraBe 04:39 05:09 05:39 05:54 06:09 06:22 06:37 12:22 12:34 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:39 13:52
ImmelmannstraBe 04:42 05:12 05:42 05:57 06:12 06:25 06:40 Alle 12:25 12:37 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:42 13:55
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 04:43 05:13 05:43 05:58 06:13 06:27 06:42 15 12:27 | 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 | 13:57
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz | | | | | | | Min. | 12:41 | | | | | 13:46 |
Flughafen Kiel 04:44 05:14 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:28 06:43 12:28 12:43 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:48 13:58
Hohenleuchte 04:48 05:18 05:48 06:03 06:18 06:32 06:47 12:32 12:47 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 13:52 14:02
Brahmsweg 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:04 06:19 06:33 06:48 12:33 12:48 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 13:53 14:03
Eiche 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:05 06:20 06:34 06:49 12:34 12:49 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 13:54 14:04
FehrsstraBe 04:52 05:22 05:52 06:07 06:22 06:36 06:51 12:36 12:51 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 13:56 14:06
Prieser Strand 04:53 05:23 05:53 06:08 06:23 06:37 06:52 12:37 12:52 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 13:57 14:07
Lindenauwerft 04:54 05:24 05:54 06:09 06:24 06:38 06:53 12:38 12:53 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 13:58 14:08
An der Schanze 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:11 06:26 06:40 06:55 12:40 12:55 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:00 14:10
Brauner Berg 04:57 05:27 05:57 06:12 06:27 06:41 06:56 12:41 12:56 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:01 14:11
ClaudiusstraBe 04:58 05:28 05:58 06:13 06:28 06:42 06:57 12:42 12:57 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:02 14:12
Griffkamp 04:59 05:29 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:43 06:58 12:43 12:58 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:03 14:13
Kreuzung Pries 05:01 05:31 06:01 06:16 06:31 06:45 07:00 12:45 13:00 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:05 14:15
Seekamp 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:17 06:32 06:46 07:01 12:46 13:01 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:06 14:16
Schilksee Stid 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:18 06:33 06:47 07:02 12:47 13:02 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:07 14:17
Funkstellenweg 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:48 07:03 12:48 13:03 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:08 14:18
Schilksee, Kirche 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:49 07:04 12:49 13:04 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:09 14:19
SeestrafBe 05:06 05:36 06:06 06:21 06:36 06:50 07:05 12:50 13:05 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:10 14:20
Olympiazentrum 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:22 06:37 06:51 07:06 12:51 13:06 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:11 14:21
Drachenbahn 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:52 Alle 30 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:52 14:12 14:22
Strande an|05:11 05:41 06:11 06:55 Min. 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:55 14:15 14:25

Zeichenerklarung:
S: nur an Schultagen




. 3 3 . 3 .
@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande A RV

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024
Haltestellen Montag - Freitag Samstag
Information zur Fahrt
Linie 12 13 12 13 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13
Hauptbahnhof ab|13:47 14:02 14:17 20:02 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50|04:20 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 13:49 14:04 14:19 20:04 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52]04:22 04:52 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22
Martensdamm 13:52 14:07 14:22 20:07 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55]04:25 04:55 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25
Lorentzendamm 13:53 14:08 14:23 20:08 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56]04:26 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26
Dreiecksplatz 13:55 14:10 14:25 20:10 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58|04:28 04:58 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28
SchauenburgerstraBe 13:56 14:11 14:26 20:11 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59]04:29 04:59 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29
Ansgarkirche 13:57 14:12 14:27 20:12 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00)04:30 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30
Schauspielhaus 13:59 14:14 14:29 20:14 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02|04:32 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32
HardenbergstraBe 14:00 14:15 14:30 20:15 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03|04:33 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33
Belvedere 14:01 14:16 14:31 20:16 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04]04:34 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34
HanssenstraBe 14:03 14:18 14:33 20:18 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05]04:35 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35
Schulredder 14:04 14:19 14:34 20:19 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06)04:36 05:06 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36
Elendsredder 14:05 14:20 14:35 20:20 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07]04:37 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37
KnorrstraBe 14:06 14:21 14:36 20:21 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08]04:38 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38
SchleusenstraBe 14:07 14:22 14:37 20:22 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09]04:39 05:09 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39
ImmelmannstraBe 14:10 14:25 14:40 20:25 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12|04:42 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 14:12 14:27 14:42 Alle 20:27 | 21:13 | 2213 | 23:13] | 05113 | 06:13 | 07:13 |
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz | | | 15 | 20:45 | 21:45 | 2245 | |04:45 | 0545 | 06:45 | 07:45
Flughafen Kiel 14:13 14:28 14:43 Min. 20:28 20:46 21:14 21:46 22:14 22:46 23:14|04:46 05:14 05:46 06:14 06:46 07:14 07:46
Hohenleuchte 14:17 14:32 14:47 20:32 20:50 21:18 21:50 22:18 22:50 23:18]04:50 05:18 05:50 06:18 06:50 07:18 07:50
Brahmsweg 14:18 14:33 14:48 20:33 20:51 21:19 21:51 22:19 22:51 23:19]04:51 05:19 05:51 06:19 06:51 07:19 07:51
Eiche 14:19 14:34 14:49 20:34 20:52 21:20 21:52 22:20 22:52 23:20]04:52 05:20 05:52 06:20 06:52 07:20 07:52
FehrsstraBe 14:21 14:36 14:51 20:36 20:54 21:22 21:54 22:22 22:54 23:22|04:54 05:22 05:54 06:22 06:54 07:22 07:54
Prieser Strand 14:22 14:37 14:52 20:37 20:55 21:23 21:55 22:23 22:55 23:23]04:55 05:23 05:55 06:23 06:55 07:23 07:55
Lindenauwerft 14:23 14:38 14:53 20:38 20:56 21:24 21:56 22:24 22:56 23:24]04:56 05:24 05:56 06:24 06:56 07:24 07:56
An der Schanze 14:25 14:40 14:55 20:40 20:58 21:26 21:58 22:26 22:58 23:26]04:58 05:26 05:58 06:26 06:58 07:26 07:58
Brauner Berg 14:26 14:41 14:56 20:41 20:59 21:27 21:59 22:27 22:59 23:27]04:59 05:27 05:59 06:27 06:59 07:27 07:59
ClaudiusstraBe 14:27 14:42 14:57 20:42 21:00 21:28 22:00 22:28 23:00 23:28]05:00 05:28 06:00 06:28 07:00 07:28 08:00
Griffkamp 14:28 14:43 14:58 20:43 21:01 21:29 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29|05:01 05:29 06:01 06:29 07:01 07:29 08:01
Kreuzung Pries 14:30 14:45 15:00 20:45 21:03 21:31 22:03 22:31 23:03 23:31|05:03 05:31 06:03 06:31 07:03 07:31 08:03
Seekamp 14:31 14:46 15:01 20:46 21:04 21:32 22:04 22:32 23:04 23:32]05:04 05:32 06:04 06:32 07:04 07:32 08:04
Schilksee Siid 14:32 14:47 15:02 20:47 21:05 21:33 22:05 22:33 23:05 23:33]05:05 05:33 06:05 06:33 07:05 07:33 08:05
Funkstellenweg 14:33 14:48 15:03 20:48 21:06 21:34 22:06 22:34 23:06 23:34]05:06 05:34 06:06 06:34 07:06 07:34 08:06
Schilksee, Kirche 14:34 14:49 15:04 20:49 21:07 21:35 22:07 22:35 23:07 23:35]05:07 05:35 06:07 06:35 07:07 07:35 08:07
SeestraBe 14:35 14:50 15:05 20:50 21:08 21:36 22:08 22:36 23:08 23:36]05:08 05:36 06:08 06:36 07:08 07:36 08:08
Olympiazentrum 14:36 14:51 15:06 20:51 21:09 21:37 22:09 22:37 23:09 23:37|05:09 05:37 06:09 06:37 07:09 07:37 08:09
Drachenbahn 14:52 Alle 30 20:52 21:10 21:38 22:10 22:38 23:10 23:38]05:10 05:38 06:10 06:38 07:10 07:38 08:10
Strande an 14:55 Min. 20:55 21:13 21:41 22:13 22:41 23:13 23:41|05:13 05:41 06:13 06:41 07:13 07:41 08:13




@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande

» RVG

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Samstag
Information zur Fahrt

Linie 12 13
Hauptbahnhof ab| 07:50 08:20
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 07:52 08:22
Martensdamm 07:55 08:25
Lorentzendamm 07:56 08:26
Dreiecksplatz 07:58 08:28
SchauenburgerstraBe 07:59 08:29
Ansgarkirche 08:00 08:30
Schauspielhaus 08:02 08:32
HardenbergstraBe 08:03 08:33
Belvedere 08:04 08:34
HanssenstraBe 08:05 08:35
Schulredder 08:06 08:36
Elendsredder 08:07 08:37
KnorrstraBe 08:08 08:38
SchleusenstraBe 08:09 08:39
ImmelmannstraBe 08:12 08:42
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 08:13 |
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz | 08:45
Flughafen Kiel 08:14 08:46
Hohenleuchte 08:18 08:50
Brahmsweg 08:19 08:51
Eiche 08:20 08:52
FehrsstraBe 08:22 08:54
Prieser Strand 08:23 08:55
Lindenauwerft 08:24 08:56
An der Schanze 08:26 08:58
Brauner Berg 08:27 08:59
ClaudiusstraBe 08:28 09:00
Griffkamp 08:29 09:01
Kreuzung Pries 08:31 09:03
Seekamp 08:32 09:04
Schilksee Siid 08:33 09:05
Funkstellenweg 08:34 09:06
Schilksee, Kirche 08:35 09:07
SeestraBe 08:36 09:08
Olympiazentrum 08:37 09:09
Drachenbahn 08:38 09:10
Strande an|08:41 09:13




. 3 3 . 3 .

@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande A RV
Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Samstag

Information zur Fahrt

Linie 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12
Hauptbahnhof ab| 08:50 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 08:52 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Martensdamm 08:55 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
Lorentzendamm 08:56 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53
Dreiecksplatz 08:58 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55
SchauenburgerstraBe 08:59 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
Ansgarkirche 09:00 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57
Schauspielhaus 09:02 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59
HardenbergstraBe 09:03 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Belvedere 09:04 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01
HanssenstrafBe 09:05 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Schulredder 09:06 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04
Elendsredder 09:07 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
KnorrstraBe 09:08 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
SchleusenstraBe 09:09 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
ImmelmannstraBe 09:12 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 09:13 | 10:12 | 12 | 1212 | 1312 | 1412 | 15412 | 1612 | 1712 | 18:12
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 1444 | 15144 | 16:44 | 17:44 |
Flughafen Kiel 09:14 09:46 10:13 10:46 11:13 11:46 12:13 12:46 13:13 13:46 14:13 14:46 15:13 15:46 16:13 16:46 17:13 17:46 18:13
Hohenleuchte 09:18 09:50 10:17 10:50 11:17 11:50 12:17 12:50 13:17 13:50 14:17 14:50 15:17 15:50 16:17 16:50 17:17 17:50 18:17
Brahmsweg 09:19 09:51 10:18 10:51 11:18 11:51 12:18 12:51 13:18 13:51 14:18 14:51 15:18 15:51 16:18 16:51 17:18 17:51 18:18
Eiche 09:20 09:52 10:19 10:52 11:19 11:52 12:19 12:52 13:19 13:52 14:19 14:52 15:19 15:52 16:19 16:52 17:19 17:52 18:19
FehrsstraBe 09:22 09:54 10:21 10:54 11:21 11:54 12:21 12:54 13:21 13:54 14:21 14:54 15:21 15:54 16:21 16:54 17:21 17:54 18:21
Prieser Strand 09:23 09:55 10:22 10:55 11:22 11:55 12:22 12:55 13:22 13:55 14:22 14:55 15:22 15:55 16:22 16:55 17:22 17:55 18:22
Lindenauwerft 09:24 09:56 10:23 10:56 11:23 11:56 12:23 12:56 13:23 13:56 14:23 14:56 15:23 15:56 16:23 16:56 17:23 17:56 18:23
An der Schanze 09:26 09:58 10:25 10:58 11:25 11:58 12:25 12:58 13:25 13:58 14:25 14:58 15:25 15:58 16:25 16:58 17:25 17:58 18:25
Brauner Berg 09:27 09:59 10:26 10:59 11:26 11:59 12:26 12:59 13:26 13:59 14:26 14:59 15:26 15:59 16:26 16:59 17:26 17:59 18:26
ClaudiusstraBe 09:28 10:00 10:27 11:00 11:27 12:00 12:27 13:00 13:27 14:00 14:27 15:00 15:27 16:00 16:27 17:00 17:27 18:00 18:27
Griffkamp 09:29 10:01 10:28 11:01 11:28 12:01 12:28 13:01 13:28 14:01 14:28 15:01 15:28 16:01 16:28 17:01 17:28 18:01 18:28
Kreuzung Pries 09:31 10:03 10:30 11:03 11:30 12:03 12:30 13:03 13:30 14:03 14:30 15:03 15:30 16:03 16:30 17:03 17:30 18:03 18:30
Seekamp 09:32 10:04 10:31 11:04 11:31 12:04 12:31 13:04 13:31 14:04 14:31 15:04 15:31 16:04 16:31 17:04 17:31 18:04 18:31
Schilksee Siid 09:33 10:05 10:32 11:05 11:32 12:05 12:32 13:05 13:32 14:05 14:32 15:05 15:32 16:05 16:32 17:05 17:32 18:05 18:32
Funkstellenweg 09:34 10:06 10:33 11:06 11:33 12:06 12:33 13:06 13:33 14:06 14:33 15:06 15:33 16:06 16:33 17:06 17:33 18:06 18:33
Schilksee, Kirche 09:35 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34 12:07 12:34 13:07 13:34 14:07 14:34 15:07 15:34 16:07 16:34 17:07 17:34 18:07 18:34
SeestraBe 09:36 10:08 10:35 11:08 11:35 12:08 12:35 13:08 13:35 14:08 14:35 15:08 15:35 16:08 16:35 17:08 17:35 18:08 18:35
Olympiazentrum 09:37 10:09 10:36 11:09 11:36 12:09 12:36 13:09 13:36 14:09 14:36 15:09 15:36 16:09 16:36 17:09 17:36 18:09 18:36
Drachenbahn 09:38 10:10 10:37 11:10 11:37 12:10 12:37 13:10 13:37 14:10 14:37 15:10 15:37 16:10 16:37 17:10 17:37 18:10 18:37
Strande an|09:41 10:13 10:40 11:13 11:40 12:13 12:40 13:13 13:40 14:13 14:40 15:13 15:40 16:13 16:40 17:13 17:40 18:13 18:40




@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande A RV

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haktestellen samstag
Information zur Fahrt

Linie 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13
Hauptbahnhof ab|18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50|04:20 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52|04:22 04:52 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22
Martensdamm 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55|04:25 04:55 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25
Lorentzendamm 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56|04:26 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26
Dreiecksplatz 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58|04:28 04:58 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28
SchauenburgerstraBe 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:5904:29 04:59 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29
Ansgarkirche 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00(04:30 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30
Schauspielhaus 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02|04:32 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32
HardenbergstraBe 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03|04:33 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33
Belvedere 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04|04:34 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34
HanssenstrafBe 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05|04:35 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35
Schulredder 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06|04:36 05:06 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36
Elendsredder 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07|04:37 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37
KnorrstraBe 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08|04:38 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38
SchleusenstraBe 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:0904:39 05:09 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39
ImmelmannstraBe 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12|04:42 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg | 1912 | 2012 | 21:13 | 2213 | 23:13| | 05113 | 06:13 | 07:13 | 0813 |
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz  [18:44 | 19:44 | 2045 | 21:45 | 22:45 | |04:45 | 0545 | 06:45 | 07:45 | 08:45
Flughafen Kiel 18:46 19:13 19:46 20:13 20:46 21:14 21:46 22:14 22:46 23:14|04:46 05:14 05:46 06:14 06:46 07:14 07:46 08:14 08:46
Hohenleuchte 18:50 19:17 19:50 20:17 20:50 21:18 21:50 22:18 22:50 23:18|04:50 05:18 05:50 06:18 06:50 07:18 07:50 08:18 08:50
Brahmsweg 18:51 19:18 19:51 20:18 20:51 21:19 21:51 22:19 22:51 23:19|04:51 05:19 05:51 06:19 06:51 07:19 07:51 08:19 08:51
Eiche 18:52 19:19 19:52 20:19 20:52 21:20 21:52 22:20 22:52 23:20|04:52 05:20 05:52 06:20 06:52 07:20 07:52 08:20 08:52
FehrsstraBe 18:54 19:21 19:54 20:21 20:54 21:22 21:54 22:22 22:54 23:22|04:54 05:22 05:54 06:22 06:54 07:22 07:54 08:22 08:54
Prieser Strand 18:55 19:22 19:55 20:22 20:55 21:23 21:55 22:23 22:55 23:23|04:55 05:23 05:55 06:23 06:55 07:23 07:55 08:23 08:55
Lindenauwerft 18:56 19:23 19:56 20:23 20:56 21:24 21:56 22:24 22:56 23:24|04:56 05:24 05:56 06:24 06:56 07:24 07:56 08:24 08:56
An der Schanze 18:58 19:25 19:58 20:25 20:58 21:26 21:58 22:26 22:58 23:26|04:58 05:26 05:58 06:26 06:58 07:26 07:58 08:26 08:58
Brauner Berg 18:59 19:26 19:59 20:26 20:59 21:27 21:59 22:27 22:59 23:27|04:59 05:27 05:59 06:27 06:59 07:27 07:59 08:27 08:59
ClaudiusstraBe 19:00 19:27 20:00 20:27 21:00 21:28 22:00 22:28 23:00 23:2805:00 05:28 06:00 06:28 07:00 07:28 08:00 08:28 09:00
Griiffkamp 19:01 19:28 20:01 20:28 21:01 21:29 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29|05:01 05:29 06:01 06:29 07:01 07:29 08:01 08:29 09:01
Kreuzung Pries 19:03 19:30 20:03 20:30 21:03 21:31 22:03 22:31 23:03 23:31|05:03 05:31 06:03 06:31 07:03 07:31 08:03 08:31 09:03
Seekamp 19:04 19:31 20:04 20:31 21:04 21:32 22:04 22:32 23:04 23:32|05:04 05:32 06:04 06:32 07:04 07:32 08:04 08:32 09:04
Schilksee Siid 19:05 19:32 20:05 20:32 21:05 21:33 22:05 22:33 23:05 23:33|05:05 05:33 06:05 06:33 07:05 07:33 08:05 08:33 09:05
Funkstellenweg 19:06 19:33 20:06 20:33 21:06 21:34 22:06 22:34 23:06 23:34|05:06 05:34 06:06 06:34 07:06 07:34 08:06 08:34 09:06
Schilksee, Kirche 19:07 19:34 20:07 20:34 21:07 21:35 22:07 22:35 23:07 23:35|05:07 05:35 06:07 06:35 07:07 07:35 08:07 08:35 09:07
SeestraBe 19:08 19:35 20:08 20:35 21:08 21:36 22:08 22:36 23:08 23:3605:08 05:36 06:08 06:36 07:08 07:36 08:08 08:36 09:08
Olympiazentrum 19:09 19:36 20:09 20:36 21:09 21:37 22:09 22:37 23:09 23:37|05:09 05:37 06:09 06:37 07:09 07:37 08:09 08:37 09:09
Drachenbahn 19:10 19:37 20:10 20:37 21:10 21:38 22:10 22:38 23:10 23:3805:10 05:38 06:10 06:38 07:10 07:38 08:10 08:38 09:10
Strande an|19:13 19:40 20:13 20:40 21:13 21:41 22:13 22:41 23:13 23:41]05:13 05:41 06:13 06:41 07:13 07:41 08:13 08:41 09:13




@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande A RV

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Sonn-/Feiertag

Information zur Fahrt

Linie 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12
Hauptbahnhof ab]| 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
Martensdamm 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55
Lorentzendamm 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
Dreiecksplatz 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58
SchauenburgerstraBe 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59
Ansgarkirche 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Schauspielhaus 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
HardenbergstraBe 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Belvedere 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04
HanssenstrafBe 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
Schulredder 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
Elendsredder 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
KnorrstraBe 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
SchleusenstraBe 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09
ImmelmannstraBe 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg 09:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12413 | 1313 | 1413 | 15413 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 18:13
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz | 09:45 | 1045 | 1145 | 12:45 | 1345 | 1445 | 15145 | 1645 | 17:45 |
Flughafen Kiel 09:14 09:46 10:14 10:46 11:14 11:46 12:14 12:46 13:14 13:46 14:14 14:46 15:14 15:46 16:14 16:46 17:14 17:46 18:14
Hohenleuchte 09:18 09:50 10:18 10:50 11:18 11:50 12:18 12:50 13:18 13:50 14:18 14:50 15:18 15:50 16:18 16:50 17:18 17:50 18:18
Brahmsweg 09:19 09:51 10:19 10:51 11:19 11:51 12:19 12:51 13:19 13:51 14:19 14:51 15:19 15:51 16:19 16:51 17:19 17:51 18:19
Eiche 09:20 09:52 10:20 10:52 11:20 11:52 12:20 12:52 13:20 13:52 14:20 14:52 15:20 15:52 16:20 16:52 17:20 17:52 18:20
FehrsstraBe 09:22 09:54 10:22 10:54 11:22 11:54 12:22 12:54 13:22 13:54 14:22 14:54 15:22 15:54 16:22 16:54 17:22 17:54 18:22
Prieser Strand 09:23 09:55 10:23 10:55 11:23 11:55 12:23 12:55 13:23 13:55 14:23 14:55 15:23 15:55 16:23 16:55 17:23 17:55 18:23
Lindenauwerft 09:24 09:56 10:24 10:56 11:24 11:56 12:24 12:56 13:24 13:56 14:24 14:56 15:24 15:56 16:24 16:56 17:24 17:56 18:24
An der Schanze 09:26 09:58 10:26 10:58 11:26 11:58 12:26 12:58 13:26 13:58 14:26 14:58 15:26 15:58 16:26 16:58 17:26 17:58 18:26
Brauner Berg 09:27 09:59 10:27 10:59 11:27 11:59 12:27 12:59 13:27 13:59 14:27 14:59 15:27 15:59 16:27 16:59 17:27 17:59 18:27
ClaudiusstraBe 09:28 10:00 10:28 11:00 11:28 12:00 12:28 13:00 13:28 14:00 14:28 15:00 15:28 16:00 16:28 17:00 17:28 18:00 18:28
Griffkamp 09:29 10:01 10:29 11:01 11:29 12:01 12:29 13:01 13:29 14:01 14:29 15:01 15:29 16:01 16:29 17:01 17:29 18:01 18:29
Kreuzung Pries 09:31 10:03 10:31 11:03 11:31 12:03 12:31 13:03 13:31 14:03 14:31 15:03 15:31 16:03 16:31 17:03 17:31 18:03 18:31
Seekamp 09:32 10:04 10:32 11:04 11:32 12:04 12:32 13:04 13:32 14:04 14:32 15:04 15:32 16:04 16:32 17:04 17:32 18:04 18:32
Schilksee Siid 09:33 10:05 10:33 11:05 11:33 12:05 12:33 13:05 13:33 14:05 14:33 15:05 15:33 16:05 16:33 17:05 17:33 18:05 18:33
Funkstellenweg 09:34 10:06 10:34 11:06 11:34 12:06 12:34 13:06 13:34 14:06 14:34 15:06 15:34 16:06 16:34 17:06 17:34 18:06 18:34
Schilksee, Kirche 09:35 10:07 10:35 11:07 11:35 12:07 12:35 13:07 13:35 14:07 14:35 15:07 15:35 16:07 16:35 17:07 17:35 18:07 18:35
SeestraBe 09:36 10:08 10:36 11:08 11:36 12:08 12:36 13:08 13:36 14:08 14:36 15:08 15:36 16:08 16:36 17:08 17:36 18:08 18:36
Olympiazentrum 09:37 10:09 10:37 11:09 11:37 12:09 12:37 13:09 13:37 14:09 14:37 15:09 15:37 16:09 16:37 17:09 17:37 18:09 18:37
Drachenbahn 09:38 10:10 10:38 11:10 11:38 12:10 12:38 13:10 13:38 14:10 14:38 15:10 15:38 16:10 16:38 17:10 17:38 18:10 18:38
Strande an|09:41 10:13 10:41 11:13 11:41 12:13 12:41 13:13 13:41 14:13 14:41 15:13 15:41 16:13 16:41 17:13 17:41 18:13 18:41




@ 12/13 Hbf» Wik » Pries/Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande A RV

Giiltig ab 01.02.2024

Haltestellen Sonn-/Feiertag

Information zur Fahrt

Linie 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12
Hauptbahnhof ab|18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Martensdamm 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Lorentzendamm 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
Dreiecksplatz 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
SchauenburgerstraBe 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
Ansgarkirche 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
Schauspielhaus 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
HardenbergstraBe 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
Belvedere 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04
HanssenstraBe 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Schulredder 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
Elendsredder 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
KnorrstraBe 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
SchleusenstraBe 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09
ImmelmannstraBe 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg | 1913 | 20:13 | 2113 | 22113 | 23:13
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuBenplatz  [18:45 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:45 | 22:45 |
Flughafen Kiel 18:46 19:14 19:46 20:14 20:46 21:14 21:46 22:14 22:46 23:14
Hohenleuchte 18:50 19:18 19:50 20:18 20:50 21:18 21:50 22:18 22:50 23:18
Brahmsweg 18:51 19:19 19:51 20:19 20:51 21:19 21:51 22:19 22:51 23:19
Eiche 18:52 19:20 19:52 20:20 20:52 21:20 21:52 22:20 22:52 23:20
FehrsstraBe 18:54 19:22 19:54 20:22 20:54 21:22 21:54 22:22 22:54 23:22
Prieser Strand 18:55 19:23 19:55 20:23 20:55 21:23 21:55 22:23 22:55 23:23
Lindenauwerft 18:56 19:24 19:56 20:24 20:56 21:24 21:56 22:24 22:56 23:24
An der Schanze 18:58 19:26 19:58 20:26 20:58 21:26 21:58 22:26 22:58 23:26
Brauner Berg 18:59 19:27 19:59 20:27 20:59 21:27 21:59 22:27 22:59 23:27
ClaudiusstraBe 19:00 19:28 20:00 20:28 21:00 21:28 22:00 22:28 23:00 23:28
Griffkamp 19:01 19:29 20:01 20:29 21:01 21:29 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29
Kreuzung Pries 19:03 19:31 20:03 20:31 21:03 21:31 22:03 22:31 23:03 23:31
Seekamp 19:04 19:32 20:04 20:32 21:04 21:32 22:04 22:32 23:04 23:32
Schilksee Siid 19:05 19:33 20:05 20:33 21:05 21:33 22:05 22:33 23:05 23:33
Funkstellenweg 19:06 19:34 20:06 20:34 21:06 21:34 22:06 22:34 23:06 23:34
Schilksee, Kirche 19:07 19:35 20:07 20:35 21:07 21:35 22:07 22:35 23:07 23:35
SeestraBe 19:08 19:36 20:08 20:36 21:08 21:36 22:08 22:36 23:08 23:36
Olympiazentrum 19:09 19:37 20:09 20:37 21:09 21:37 22:09 22:37 23:09 23:37
Drachenbahn 19:10 19:38 20:10 20:38 21:10 21:38 22:10 22:38 23:10 23:38
Strande an|19:13 19:41 20:13 20:41 21:13 21:41 22:13 22:41 23:13 23:41




